May 13 2024 (15:02) India Rail Info

Nagpur - Pune Humsafar Express/22142 - Hms - CR
NGP/Nagpur Junction to SEG/Shegaon
4h 25m - 290 km - 3 halts - Departs Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 NGP |Nagpur Junction 15:15 5 1 0 89 |309 [CR
2 WR Wardha Junction 16:08 16:10 2m (2 |1 79 |46 |247 |CR
3 BD Badnera Junction 18:13 18:15 2m (0 |1 174 |82 (301 |CR
(Amravati)
4 |AK Akola Junction 19:13 19:15 2m (1 |1 253 |89 |598 |CR
5 |[SEG |Shegaon 19:40 19:41 Tm (1 |1 290 |56 [276 |CR
6 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 21:30 21:35 5m (4 |1 392 (69 (205 [CR
7 MMR |Manmad Junction 00:15 00:20 5m |45 |2 577 |53 CR
8 |DDCC |Daund Chord Line 04:48 04:50 2m |0 |2 812 |46 |525 |CR
9 |PUNE |Pune Junction 06:25 26 (2 |885 |- 560 |CR

May 13 2024 (15:02) https://indiarailinfo.com



